
Salina Fieldhouse | 140 N. Fifth St.

Salina, Kansas 67401

Front Desk: (785) 833-2260

Email: www.salinafieldhouse@salina.org

A1

A2

A3

A4

B1

B2

B3

B4

Date Time #1 East #1 West Date Time #1 East #1 West

6:15pm A2-A1 A3-A4 6:15pm A3-B3 A4-B4

6:55pm A4-A2 A1-A3 6:55pm A3-B4 A4-B3

7:35pm B2-B1 B3-B4 7:35pm A2-B1 A1-B2

8:15pm B4-B2 B1-B3 8:15pm A2-B2 A1-B1

6:15pm B4-B3 B1-B2 6:15pm B3-B4 B2-B1

6:55pm B4-B1 B2-B3 6:55pm B1-B4 B3-B2

7:35pm A4-A3 A1-A2 7:35pm A1-A2 A4-A3

8:15pm A4-A1 A2-A3 8:15pm A2-A3 A4-A1

6:15pm A1-B4 A2-B3 6:15pm A3-A1 A2-A4

6:55pm A1-B3 A2-B4 6:55pm A3-A2 A1-A4

7:35pm B1-A4 B2-A3 7:35pm B3-B1 B2-B4

8:15pm B1-A3 B2-A4 8:15pm B3-B2 B4-B1

787-7033Ceressa McMillanA Little Bump n Grind

Amber Pickering

Team Name

All Sets Are Off

Net Ninjas

Sugar & Spike

Manager

Debbie Sexton

Kelsey Burgess

Women's "A" Division

Team Name Manager Phone

Block Party Michelle Dunlap 822-8020

392-2194

616-218-7794

Ace Holes Shaylyn Walter

Mission Unblockable Riley Peterson 392-7511

Caution: Set To Kill Valerie Jones

Jan. 20

For weather and program update, sign up for Reczone: www.parks.salina.org  

Post-Season Double Elimination Tournament

January 27th & February 3rd • Brackets Available January 21st 

Please contact Gwen Turner (785) 833.2260 and opposing team manager if you 

are not going to play!

Dec. 2

Dec. 9

Jan. 06

Dec. 16

Jan. 13

2021-22 WINTER WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL LEAGUES

Women's "B" Division

Phone

787-7061

259-5426

342-4712

2021-22 Winter Women's Thursday Night Volleyball League 


