2021-22 Winter Women's Thursday Night Volleyball League



Salina Fieldhouse | 140 N. Fifth St. Salina, Kansas 67401

Front Desk: (785) 833-2260

Email: www.salinafieldhouse@salina.org

For weather and program update, sign up for Reczone: www.parks.salina.org

Women's "A" Division

	Team Name	Manager	Phone
A1	Mission Unblockable	Riley Peterson	392-7511
A2	Caution: Set To Kill	Valerie Jones	616-218-7794
A3	Ace Holes	Shaylyn Walter	392-2194
A4	Block Party	Michelle Dunlap	822-8020

Women's "B" Division

		Team Name	Manager	Phone
В	31	All Sets Are Off	Debbie Sexton	787-7061
В	2	Net Ninjas	Kelsey Burgess	259-5426
В	3	Sugar & Spike	Amber Pickering	342-4712
В	4	A Little Bump n Grind	Ceressa McMillan	787-7033

2021-22 WINTER WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL LEAGUES

Date	Time	#1 East	#1 West	Date	Time	#1 East	#1 West
Dec. 2	6:15pm	A2-A1	A3-A4	Jan. 06	6:15pm	A3-B3	A4-B4
	6:55pm	A4-A2	A1-A3		6:55pm	A3-B4	A4-B3
	7:35pm	B2-B1	B3-B4		7:35pm	A2-B1	A1-B2
	8:15pm	B4-B2	B1-B3		8:15pm	A2-B2	A1-B1
Dec. 9	6:15pm	B4-B3	B1-B2	Jan. 13	6:15pm	B3-B4	B2-B1
	6:55pm	B4-B1	B2-B3		6:55pm	B1-B4	B3-B2
	7:35pm	A4-A3	A1-A2		7:35pm	A1-A2	A4-A3
	8:15pm	A4-A1	A2-A3		8:15pm	A2-A3	A4-A1
Dec. 16	6:15pm	A1-B4	A2-B3	Jan. 20	6:15pm	A3-A1	A2-A4
	6:55pm	A1-B3	A2-B4		6:55pm	A3-A2	A1-A4
	7:35pm	B1-A4	B2-A3		7:35pm	B3-B1	B2-B4
	8:15pm	B1-A3	B2-A4		8:15pm	B3-B2	B4-B1

Post-Season Double Elimination Tournament January 27th & February 3rd • Brackets Available January 21st

Please contact Gwen Turner (785) 833.2260 and opposing team manager if you are <u>not</u> going to play!